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ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA

Brasov
Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 NzZL
2 CRO
3 ISL
4 TPE
5 ISL
6 ROU
7 I1SL
8 NzL
9 TPE

10 TUR

11 CRO

12 ROU

13 NzL

14 TPE

15 TUR

Guest

TPE
TUR
ROU
TUR
NZL
CRO
CRO
TUR
ROU
ISL
TPE
NZL
CRO
ISL
ROU

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
9.

NZL:

CRO:

ISL:
TPE:
ISL:

ROU:

ISL:

NZL:
TPE:
TUR:

CRO:
ROU:

NZL:
TPE:
TUR:

1.
25.
16.

13.
23.

6.
14.

8.
16.

16.

1.

6.
15.

As of SUN 7 APR 2019

Best Players
20.

JONES Jaimeson

CAVKA Tena
BJORGVINSDOTTIR Silvia
WANG Yun-Tzu
GARDARSDOTTIR Kolbrun
BALLO Noemi

BLONDAL Saga
HORNER-PASCOE Jasmine
LIU Chih-Lin

DEMIR Seda

SMOLEC Martina

VOICU Ana

HEALE Abbey

HSIEH Chih-Chen

LOKBAS Dilara

TPE:

TUR:
ROU:
TUR:

NZL:

CRO:
CRO:
TUR:
ROU:

ISL:
TPE:
NZL:

CRO:

ISL:

ROU:

6.
13.
19.

17.
20.

20.
18.
21.

23.
19.

HSU Tzu-Ting
BAKTIROGLU Cagla
OPREA Alina

UYGUN Ilkim

HARRISON Grace
BELOBRK Petra

CAVKA Eva

DOGRAMACI Sera

KURKO Andrea
HALLDORSDOTTIR Karitas
YEH Hui-Chen

SHIELDS Hannah

FILIPEC Ela
BJORGVINSDOTTIR Sunna

MATHE Blanka
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